
Date Time Program

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 10 am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Forest Friends

Saturday, February 8, 2025 10am-12pm Winter Wildlife Meet and Greet

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Happy Camper

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Luck of the Irish

Saturday, March 15, 2025 10am-12pm Guided Trail Hike- Covered Bridge Trail

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Bunny Tales

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Budding Birders

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Flower Power

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 9am-4pm Wildlands Explorers Day Camp

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 9am-4pm Wildlands Explorers Day Camp

Tuesday, July 8, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Into the Creek

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 9am-4pm Wildlands Explorers Day Camp

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Tree Tea Party

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 9am-4pm Wildlands Explorers Day Camp

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Animal Yoga

Saturday, September 13, 2025 10am-12pm Outdoor Skills Workshop

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Owl Pals

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Animal Detectives

Friday, November 7, 2025 5pm -7pm Family Hoot Hike

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 10am -11am PreK Pathfinders: Winter Wonderland

 

2025 Trexler Nature Preserve Educational Programming

for more information and to register, visit wildlandspa.org/events
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